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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Green Street Elite
Beaver Bruisers
Seward Storm

Off Constantly
Bombers

Sooner Magic

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Green Street Elite
Bobnoxious

Bombers

Off Constantly
Truckers

Beaver Bruisers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Green Street Elite
Beaver Bruisers
Rednecks

Roswell Aliens

Off Constantly

Devils

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Green Street Elite
Rednecks

Off Constantly

Beaver Bruisers
Seward Storm
Slackers

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bombers

Beaver Bruisers
Devils

Sooner Magic

Green Street Elite
Slackers

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Roswell Aliens
Slackers

Bombers

Bobnoxious

Beaver Bruisers
Green Street Elite

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Roswell Aliens
Bombers

Green Street Elite
Bobnoxious

Devils

Rednecks

43
41
49
37
33
37

34
26
29
34
37
55

36
16
72
38
32
71

48
37
24
35
30
85

63
37
30
a7
28
59

24
31
26
39
16
27

32
42
39
36
34
13

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Roswell Aliens
Devils
Truckers
Rednecks
Slackers
Bobnoxious

Slackers
Devils

Roswell Aliens
Seward Storm
Rednecks
Sooner Magic

Bombers
Bobnoxious
Seward Storm
Slackers
Truckers
Sooner Magic

Bobnoxious
Roswell Aliens
Devils
Truckers
Bombers
Sooner Magic

Bobnoxious
Off Constantly
Rednecks
Roswell Aliens
Truckers
Seward Storm

Seward Storm
Off Constantly
Devils
Truckers
Rednecks
Sooner Magic

Off Constantly
Truckers
Beaver Bruisers
Slackers
Seward Storm
Sooner Magic
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55
40
29
36
58
59

36
25
48
75
58
57

53
37
15
29
41
27

15
41
47
33
64
41

41
44
28
61
32
59

57
28
44
65
42
10

51
42
19
46
23
13
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Beaver Bruisers
Bobnoxious

Devils

Slackers

Off Constantly

Sooner Magic

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Green Street Elite
Bobnoxious

Rednecks

Seward Storm
Truckers

Sooner Magic

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Beaver Bruisers
Bobnoxious

Bombers

Green Street Elite

Devils

Sooner Magic

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Green Street Elite
Bobnoxious

Roswell Aliens

Bombers

Slackers

Sooner Magic

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Green Street Elite
Beaver Bruisers

Seward Storm

Slackers

Rednecks

Sooner Magic

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Green Street Elite
Bobnoxious

Off Constantly

Bombers

Rednecks

Sooner Magic

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Green Street Elite
Bobnoxious

Rednecks

Off Constantly

Roswell Aliens

Sooner Magic

51
39
56
34
30
45

32
34
29
63
45
17

24
53
33
35
48
45

50
34
32
20
20
33

35
29
48
62
40
13

26
25
19
38
28
45

36
36
52
27
37
44

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Roswell Aliens
Rednecks

Green Street Elite
Truckers
Bombers

Seward Storm

Off Constantly
Roswell Aliens
Slackers
Beaver Bruisers
Devils

Bombers

Slackers

Off Constantly
Rednecks
Seward Storm
Roswell Aliens
Truckers

Rednecks
Seward Storm
Truckers
Beaver Bruisers
Devils

Off Constantly

Roswell Aliens
Devils
Truckers
Bombers

Off Constantly
Bobnoxious

Slackers

Devils

Seward Storm
Roswell Aliens
Truckers
Beaver Bruisers

Bombers
Beaver Bruisers
Seward Storm
Truckers
Slackers

Devils
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32
40
63
34
37
47

46
32
26
39
29
59

50
36
55
32
53
36

65
38
27
15
48
27

39
55
47
66
32
29

44
74
37
27
26
36

40
46
30
27
29
18
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Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Rednecks 46 Vs Sooner Magic 22
Bombers 25 VS Bobnoxious 30
Devils 60 VS Slackers 47
Roswell Aliens 29 VS Seward Storm 40
Sooner Magic 22 VS Rednecks 46
Seward Storm 40 VS Roswell Aliens 29
Slackers 47 VS Devils 60
Bobnoxious 30 VS Bombers 25
Beaver Bruisers 34
Green Street Elite 11
Off Constantly 25
Truckers 45

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Bobnoxious 46 VS Rednecks 56
Seward Storm 47 VS Devils 37
Beaver Bruisers 24
Bombers 69
Green Street Elite 38
Off Constantly 23
Roswell Aliens 64
Slackers 39
Sooner Magic 38
Truckers 45

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

Seward Storm 44 VS Rednecks 42
Beaver Bruisers 35
Bobnoxious 35
Bombers 68
Devils 39
Green Street Elite 30
Off Constantly 28
Roswell Aliens 48
Slackers 4
Sooner Magic 41
Truckers 10
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